4 Carbide Shoes - Unknown Days
Some Carbide Debris left behind
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6 3/4" x 5 7/8" XDS
Diamond-Impreg
Burning Shoe burned
over remaing RDH
packer to release in
about 18 Hours of
which about 6 hours
was in rubber element.

Shoe face worn about
20%

1-3,000 Ibs
120 RPM
40-50 GPM










